HUMANE SOCIETY OF MARSHALL COUNTY

SPAY/NEUTER DEPOSIT REFUND AGREEMENT

I agree to pay a \$50 spay/neuter deposit to The Humane Society of Marshall County upon the adoption of an unsterilized cat/dog. Upon providing written documentation of the spay/neuter procedure, The Humane Society of Marshall County will refund the \$50 deposit to the adopter.

The adoption contract requires the animal to be spay/neutered on or about the date entered on the contract at the time of adoption by The Humane Society staff. Written proof signed by the veterinarian should be sent to The Humane Society after the procedure is completed.

If written documentation is not provided to The Humane Society within six months of the date entered for the spay/neuter to be done on the contract, I forfeit the \$50 deposit.

Dog/Cat Tag#
Date to be spay/neutered entered on adoption contract
Adopter
Humane Society Staff
Date